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1 . When ahomeless person asks for money, are you willing to give?

# Answer Bar Response %

1 Always 0 0%

2 | Depends on situation (if so, what does it depend on?) ] 15 60%

3 | Never e 10 40%
Total 25

Depends on situation (if so, what does itdepend on?)

how badly they need it/my safety

If I have change and if the person isn't a dick, I'll usually let them have it. | give a bit more to the ones | know.
I rarely give them money, but on occasion will if | have change and am feeling particularly generous
ifi have change/bills

If I have change or am not on my way to spend said money somewhere

If they are making an effort to recieve money (playing an instrument, etc.)

How much money | have. Half the time I'm as broke as they are.

ifi have change in my pocket/ if i think they might not buy beer with it

If  have money on me at the time

intuition and safety

how they ask

IfI'm in a hurry, if | have change in my pocket, if I'm feeling particularly generous

How the ask, money available

Min Value 2
Max Value 3
Mean 2.40
Variance 0.25
Standard Deviation 0.50

Total Responses 25



Response

Answer
Feel sorry for them
2 Neutral feeling 5 20%
3 Feel annoyed by their presence 3 12%
Total | 25
Min Value 1
Max Value 3
Mean 144
Variance 0.51
Standard Deviation 0.71
Total Responses 25




3 . How often do you pursue information on the issue of homelessness in your
community?

Answer
1 Daily 0 0%
2 Weekly | 0 0%
3 Monthly 2 8%
4 Never 23 92%
Total | 22
Min Value 3
Max Value 4
Mean 3.92
Variance 0.08
Standard Deviation 0.28
Total Responses 25




4 . "The majority of homeless individuals are forced into homelessness due to
circumstances beyond their control." How much do you agree with this statement?

Answer
Strongly Agree
2 Agree 9 36%
3 Disagree 14 56%
4 Strongly Disagree 1 4%
Total 25
Min Value 1
Max Value 4
Mean 2.60
Variance 042
Standard Deviation 0.65
Total Responses 25




5. How many people do you know personally who have suffered from
homelessness?

Answer
1 5or more 1 4%
2 15 8 32%
3 None e 16 64%
Total ‘ 25
Min Value 1
Max Value 3
Mean 2.60
Variance 0.33
Standard Deviation 0.58
Total Responses 25




6 . How threatened do you feel by homeless individuals?

Answer Response
1 Very threatened 0 0%
2 Mildly threatened 7 28%
3 Not very threatened 13 52%
4 Notatall threatened — 5 20%
Total ‘ 25
Min Value 2
Max Value 4
Mean 292
Variance 0.49
Standard Deviation 0.70
Total Responses 25
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Answer

Violent

Substances abusers
Lazy

Thieves

Friendly

Hard-working

Which words best describe homeless individuals? (Choose all that apply)

L

Response

9%
74%
52%
13%
52%
4%

Statistic

Min Value

Max Value

Total Responses




8 . Do you plan on attending the Homeless Persons' Memorial Day at the Capital
Square on December 217? (http://www.facebook.com/events/258430307545574/ )

Answer
1 Yes 1 4%
2 Maybe - 4 16%
3 |No e 20 80%
Total ‘ 25
Min Value 1
Max Value 3
Mean 2.76
Variance 0.27
Standard Deviation 0.52
Total Responses 25
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